SK Development, LLC

Price Sheet

Call 319-845-3061 or Email

s.schrader@schraderexc.com for more information

Lot

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Price
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

S 68,900.00

S 68,900.00
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

Lot Style

Full Basement
Full Basement
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Daylight
Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

Walkout

Walkout/Daylight

Zoned
Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Size
0.92 AC

0.49 AC

0.48 AC

0.47 AC

0.46 AC

0.54 AC

0.71 AC

0.54 AC

0.53 AC

0.46 AC

0.47 AC

0.49 AC

0.56 AC

0.72 AC

0.93 AC

0.97 AC

Creekside Estates - Ely, lowa

Lot Style: **Final Determinatoin Will Be Based On House Plans**
Lot Prices and Availiability Subject To Change Without Notice



