## **Price Sheet**

## SK Development, LLC

## Call 319-845-3061 or Email s.schrader@schraderexc.com for more information

<b>Lot</b> 1	<b>Price</b> SOLD	<b>Lot Style</b> Full Basement	<b>Zoned</b> Single Family	Size 0.92 AC
2	SOLD	Full Basement	Single Family	0.49 AC
3	SOLD	Daylight	Single Family	0.48 AC
4	SOLD	Daylight	Single Family	0.47 AC
5	SOLD	Daylight	Single Family	0.46 AC
6	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.54 AC
7	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.71 AC
8	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.54 AC
9	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.53 AC
10	\$ 68,900.00	Daylight	Single Family	0.46 AC
11	\$ 68,900.00	Daylight	Single Family	0.47 AC
12	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.49 AC
13	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.56 AC
14	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.72 AC
15	SOLD	Walkout	Single Family	0.93 AC
16	SOLD	Walkout/Daylight	Single Family	0.97 AC

## Creekside Estates - Ely, Iowa

Lot Style: \*\*Final Determinatoin Will Be Based On House Plans\*\*
Lot Prices and Availiability Subject To Change Without Notice